SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Elwaine F. Pomeroy - Chairperson
Wint Winter, Jr. - Vice-Chairperson
Paul Burke

Paul Feleciano

Norman Gaar

Frank Gaines

Ronald Hein

Paul Hess

William Mulich

Jack Steineger

Merrill Werts
Jane Tharp

Staff mambers:

Mary Torrence - Revisor of Statutes
Mike Heim - Legislative Research Department
Mark Burghart - Legislative Research Department



BILL. NUMBER

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
5B
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

14
25
28
34
37
66
81
83
a9
90
91
96
102
104
105
106
107
113
114
115
121
127
138
139
141
142
151
154
168
170
172
177
187
191

SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITIEE

1983

INDEX

COMMTTTEE ACTTON

Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
No

passed as amended
passed as amended
passed as amended
passed as amended
passed as amended

action

Not be passed

Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
No
No
Be

Be
Be

passed
passed
passed
passed
passed as amended
passed as amended
action
action
passed as amended
passed as amended
passed as amended

Not be passed

No
Be
No
No
No
No
Be
No
No
Be

action

passed as amended
action

action

action

hearing

passed as amended
action

action

prassed as amended

Not be passed

Be
Be
Be

passed as amended
passed as amended

rassed

Not be passed

Be

passed

DATE

February

16

January 24

March 7
March 3

January 18

February
March 2

February
February
February
February
Pebruary
March 2

February
February
February
March 2

February
March 7

March 2

February
February
February

February

March 7
February
February
February
February
March 7
March 1
February
February

February

2

18
2
18
3
21

15
18
28

18

22
15
21
10

25
15
18
18

18
18
28



BILI, NUMBER

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

192
199
228
231
232
239
243
246
258
262
263
276
289
292
296
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
322
323
324
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
361
368
369

COMMITTEE ACTION

No hearing

Be passed as amended
Hearing scheduled
Hearing

No action

Be passed

No hearing

Be passed as amended
Reconsider acticn

Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended
No hearing

Be passed

No hearing

Be passed

Be passed

Not be passed

Be passed

Hearing

Hearing

Not be passed

Be passed as amended
Be passed

Not be passed
Hearing

Be passed

Be passed

Be passed

Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended
Not be passed

Be passed

Be passed as amended
Be passed as amended
Be passed

Be passed

Be passed

No hearing

Hearing

Be passed

DATE

March 2
February 21
February 24
March 7
March 3

March 2
March 7
March 2
February 21

March 7

March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

I R e T i S e

February 28
March 4

February 28
February 28
February 28
March 4

March
March
March
March

March
March

March

W W W w W N W

February 28
March 3



BILL, NUMBER COMMITTEE ACTTION DATE

SB 370 Be passed March 4

SB 371 Be passed as amended March 4

SB 372 Be passed March 4

SB 407 Be passed as amended March 22
SB 418 No hearing

SB 426 Be passed as amended April 5



1983
SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE

INDEX

BILL NUMBER COMMITTEE ACTION DATE
HB 2008 Be passed as amended March 24
HB 2009 Be passed as amended March 22
HB 2033 Be passed as amended March 22
HB 2055 Discussion March 28
HB 2056 Be passed February 16
HB 2058 No hearing
HB 2096 Not be passed March 29
HB 2112 Be passed as amended March 22
HB 2113 Be passed as amended March 23
HB 2114 Be passed as amended March 25
HB 2115 Be passed as amended March 23
HB 2116 Be passed March 23
Sub. HB 2131 Be passed as amended March 29
HB 2206 Be passed as amended March 23
HB 2212 Be passed as amended March 23
HB 2301 Be passed as amended March 23

Reconsidered action March 24
HB 2302 Be passed as amended March 28
Sub. HB 2340 Be passed as amended March 28
HB 2466 Be passed as amended April 5
HB 2475 Be passed March 24

HB 2477 Be passed as amended March 25



| Qe flishial 77
2stedamagien] Fl2izu 171919 10 iy ssttel 1]/ 3
5 v /dﬂ',gm;{;g,@dﬂ (:;/I,‘z??jl lef ‘/1 AN 1/ J"/T/'/ G
— |/1‘/1/1/1/;// /1// A' Y, \/\/\J /‘/\//‘Ht//t\/lr/i\/ /"lfu
. SENATOR W%E)Q : f \/ J/ \/|J ' b t / L/'l‘/\ ‘\/:A;J;"‘.’{
Fhut WA NAATT L
SENATOR WINTER L 174 : / l/\/[‘/ ‘/ / J _ / "Ji@ﬁf-’
4y 1364 I Y ANV M s
SENATOR BURKE vV /] J : \] l/\/ \/ v : -
143-N 7370 // \/JL//\/ J/ ‘/\/! :?J*"d,’
FELECIANO Vv ’ SN w
f’?ﬁ;s 1339 A/ VIV ! I’ 7 Vil / /l‘/W‘“fﬂ.
B YA T B A
éélgﬁbl? GAINEZ’B g;!/\/ ! /‘/ v, \/"//\/ -% \/ Jd L/IlJ vi : % l / ljlpé’
e S/ TR T ane
[Tl W b J WA ) s ‘ J Y v / m?'}{‘
SEATOR TESS | /[ A AN VYA VNBE
VI NIV T e
SENATOR MULICH \/ \/ \/ J \/ { 7 ' /‘l‘\}’
136-N 7357 JJ/\/\///‘/\/ ' ///‘/ \/\/\/[L/\/ At
SEN. STRIwGER |/ VIV VRV VI e
347-N = wm’géﬁ i J / J \/ v j‘\] \/ v J j\/ J v/ vV \/ ,/an"fp
1265 7360 JTUAN /1 IW/RITE |V V!l:/ -
.32é_5 . 2239 N4 J J \_j v J \l / / - / J \] \/ /"// { f\ :
Mike Heim 4439 > JJJ‘/J \/J IV | .
fﬁﬁﬁiﬁtﬂu v




1{#,1{ g

,-211;2113@--?'(%15'&#3;5? Qf G2 78 wiwlrﬁ';‘/t)/“]‘:?im;,z;zs!ﬁ"ﬁ f
o ey MY AV TN IVIAZAAAAAY o
e RN e AN I W AT
v e VWAL WAL A L A A
s omes  WAIAAAIA AT A AT AA e
vos s WY NV , W N W WA [ g
lap . i W1/ Wi | VW VT M A TV
s e NIV AW VIRY] VAAAY ML M7 e
f%ﬂm HES%sz" V ‘/‘/ ‘/‘/5 \/\/J / ‘/‘/\/ J‘/ { “/ / 5\*“
e 7y | MYV IYIVIAY W 7S
s s WM W YL W E Y VT AT A T e
s g2 NYYMAAAY] AAAAIVITA AT WV
e T VN WA T, RIATA 7 e
sog aaze VW VIANN AV A VIV v IV et
5 .—J.Lg 4443 gt i IV AREEY Ui WA W W e



A2

~ SENATOR POMEROY
143-N 7359

(’\\

% _\\

SENATOR WINTER
143-N 7364

et N

SENATOR BURKE
143-N 7370

SEN. FELECTIANO
126-5 7355

kel R
-&\‘4&\‘&.
SISO

~

SENATOR GAAR
120-5 7353 1

SENATOR GAINES
140-N 7388

27

<

SENATOR HEIN
120-5S 7368

e I S L e

14 L

SENATOR HESS
123-5 7382

MARCIH
e

SENATOR MULICH
136-N 7357

AP

SEN. STEINEGER
347-N 3245

SENATOR WERTS
1:28-5 7360

Tery Torrence
3:2-5 5239

S

Mike Heim )
c 4439

I N RN =

<

M.” Burghart
245=N 4443

LQ‘-‘—‘-\
o




