SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Elwaine F. Pomeroy - Chairperson

Wint Winter, Jr. - Vice-Chairperson

Paul Burke

Paul Feleciano

Norman Gaar

Frank Gaines

Ronald Hein

Paul Hess

William Mulich

Jack Steineger

Merrill Werts

Jane Tharp

Staff members:

Mary Torrence - Revisor of Statutes

Mike Heim - Legislative Research Department

Mark Burghart - Legislative Research Department

SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE

INDEX

BIL	L NUMBER	COMMITTEE ACTION	DATE
SB	7	Be passed as amended	February 16
SB	14	Be passed as amended	January 24
SB	25	Be passed as amended	March 7
SB	28	Be passed as amended	March 3
SB	34	Be passed as amended	January 18
SB	37	No action	February 2
SB	66	Not be passed	March 2
SB	81	Be passed	February 18
SB	83	Be passed	February 2
SB	89	Be passed	February 18
SB	90	Be passed	February 3
SB	91	Be passed as amended	February 21
SB	96	Be passed as amended	March 2
SB	102	No action	February 15
SB	104	No action	February 18
SB	105	Be passed as amended	February 28
SB	106	Be passed as amended	March 2
SB	107	Be passed as amended	February 18
SB	113	Not be passed	March 7
SB	114	No action	March 2
SB	115	Be passed as amended	February 22
SB	121	No action	February 15
SB	127	No action	February 21
SB	138	No action	February 10
SB	139	No hearing	
SB	141	Be passed as amended	March 7
SB	142	No action	February 25
SB	151	No action	February 15
SB	154	Be passed as amended	February 18
SB	168	Not be passed	February 18
SB	170	Be passed as amended	March 7
SB	172	Be passed as amended	March 1
SB	177	Be passed	February 18
SB	187	Not be passed	February 18
SB	191	Be passed	February 28

(BILL NUMBER	COMMITTEE ACTION	DATE
1	SB 192	No hearing	
	SB 199	Be passed as amended	March 2
	SB 228	Hearing scheduled	February 21
	SB 231	Hearing	February 24
	SB 232	No action	March 7
	SB 239	Be passed	March 3
	SB 243	No hearing	
	SB 246	Be passed as amended	March 2
	SB 258	Reconsider action	March 7
	SB 262	Be passed as amended	March 2
	SB 263	Be passed as amended	February 21
	SB 276	No hearing	
	SB 289	Be passed	March 7
	SB 292	No hearing	
	SB 296	Be passed	March 1
	SB 312	Be passed	March 1
	SB 313	Not be passed	March 1
	SB 314	Be passed	March 2
	SB 315	Hearing	March 1
	SB 316	Hearing	March 1
	SB 317	Not be passed	March 1
	SB 318	Be passed as amended	March 1
	SB 322	Be passed	March 2
	SB 323	Not be passed	March 2
	SB 324	Hearing	February 28
	SB 346	Be passed	March 4
	SB 347	Be passed	February 28
	SB 348	Be passed	February 28
	SB 349	Be passed as amended	February 28
	SB 350	Be passed as amended	March 4
	SB 351	Not be passed	March 3
	SB 352	Be passed	March 2
	SB 353	Be passed as amended	March 3
	SB 354	Be passed as amended	March 3
	SB 355	Be passed	March 3
	SB 356	Be passed	March 3
	SB 357	Be passed	March 3
	SB 361	No hearing	
	SB 368	Hearing	February 28
	SB 369	Be passed	March 3

BILL NUMBER	COMMITTEE ACTION	DATE
SB 370	Be passed	March 4
SB 371	Be passed as amended	March 4
SB 372	Be passed	March 4
SB 407	Be passed as amended	March 22
SB 418	No hearing	
SB 426	Be passed as amended	April 5

1983

SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE

INDEX

BILL NUMBER	COMMITTEE ACTION	DATE
НВ 2008	Be passed as amended	March 24
HB 2009	Be passed as amended	March 22
НВ 2033	Be passed as amended	March 22
HB 2055	Discussion	March 28
HB 2056	Be passed	February 16
HB 2058	No hearing	
HB 2096	Not be passed	March 29
HB 2112	Be passed as amended	March 22
HB 2113	Be passed as amended	March 23
HB 2114	Be passed as amended	March 25
HB 2115	Be passed as amended	March 23
HB 2116	Be passed	March 23
Sub. HB 2131	Be passed as amended	March 29
HB 2206	Be passed as amended	March 23
HB 2212	Be passed as amended	March 23
нв 2301	Be passed as amended Reconsidered action	March 23 March 24
HB 2302	Be passed as amended	March 28
Sub. HB 2340	Be passed as amended	March 28
HB 2466	Be passed as amended	April 5
HB 2475	Be passed	March 24
HB 2477	Be passed as amended	March 25

O)	}	Y.]	12	m	18	19	20	21	24	25	26	27	28	31	-	7	2	3	4	7	8	9	10	11	14	15	16	17.	18	20	21	
SENATOR POR	MEROY 7359			N	/	V	V	~	1		V	V	\checkmark		1		$\sqrt{}$	1		1	/	~	/	\checkmark	1		V	1	4		~	16	Zonesi
SENATOR WII 143-N	VIER 7364		V	V	V	\checkmark	/		/		/	$\sqrt{}$	1	$\sqrt{}$						1			$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	V	1	\checkmark	1	/	$\sqrt{}$	1/2	juite
SENATOR BUI 143-N	7370			/	$\sqrt{ }$		V	1	/		1	/	V	$\sqrt{}$	\int		\checkmark			/	V		V	/	\checkmark		V	1	V			1	Burk
SEN. FELEC 126-S	7355		V	1		1	\int		/	/	/	V	/	V				1	1	/		V	V	$\sqrt{}$	/	\checkmark	V	1	$\sqrt{ }$		-	J	J282
SENATOR GAZ 120-S	7353	7	V	1		\checkmark	\checkmark	/	✓		V	\checkmark	V			RX		1	V		1	1	/		/	/	/	1	1			1	ejeen
SENATOR GAL 140-N	7388	Nug	V	$\sqrt{}$		i		V	/	/	V		/			An?	1	J	1	V	1	/	/	$\sqrt{}$			/	V	V			$\sqrt{}$	No. Was
SENATOR HET 120-S	7368	747	1	/						V	V	\checkmark	V	1		りる	/				1	/	1	\checkmark	\.\.	V	1	V				V	1hin
SENATOR HES	7382	17					$\sqrt{}$				V	1		_/	J	T	V				V	V					1		V		V	1	12/
JENATOR MUI 136-N	JICH 7357			V		\checkmark	/	/		J	/		\checkmark	V	J		V		1	/	/				V				V	/	V		one le
SEN. STEINE 347-N	3245		/			$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	/	1	1	V	/		V				J	\int	\vee	V	/	/		1		1			1	V	J	De in
SENATOR WEF	7360		1	/		1	/	/		-	J	\checkmark	V		1		\checkmark	1	V	1	1	/	V	1	1	1	V	1		V	V	1	Work
Mary Torrer 322-S	ice 5239		V	/	$\sqrt{}$	1	1	1	$\left \frac{1}{\sqrt{1 - \frac{1}{2}}} \right $	1	V	✓	V					1	1	1	-	L,	_	1	V	1	V	1	V	V	1		100
Mike Heim M. Burghar	4439 E		/	V	1	1		V	1	V	V	1	1/	V	1		,	1	1	1/	7	1	1	V	V	V	V	1	V	V	V	11	RELA
545-N	4443			/	\ -	J	V		1	V	V	V		V	V		/	-	V	-	V	V	-	V	V	1	-	+-	V	V	-	V	Bury

(D)	21	1/22	23	Sn	24	P.M	25	Pm	28	120	30	İ		13	2	3	200	4	7	No. of	10	14	15	16	17	18	21	ار- و.	12/	ref	-
SENATOR POMEROY 143-N 7359	V		L	V	V	/	V		V	/	/	,	1	V	V	سما	1	/	1	1	V		1	V	/	V	1	/	V	1	Poner
SENATOR WINTER 143-N 7364	1	1	V	V	V		1	/	1	/	\vee			V	V	/	/	J	/	J	V	1	1	1	V	/	1	1	1	1):1/2°
SENATOR BURKE 143-N 7370		1	./	V			1		V	/			J	√				1	\int		V		/	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	J	$\sqrt{}$	1	$\sqrt{ }$	1	Brite
SEN. FELECIANO 126-S 7355	V	1	V	V	/	1	V	/	V	1	$\sqrt{}$		V	V	/	/	1	V	1	1	V	/	Ì	/	V	V	V	1	X		he let
SENATOR GAAR 120-S 7353	V	1		1	/		/								1	1			V		V		/	J		V		/			gaar
SENATOR GAINES 140-N 7388	V		V	V	1				1	7	J	L	,		1	1		1	J					/		1	/	Ţ	1	1	Gom
SENATOR HEIN # 120-S 7368	1	1	1		V		1		1	7	$\sqrt{}$	BB	1		V	V	1	/	1		V	/	1			/		7			Her
SENATOR HESS . 123-S 7382	V		1	V	V				1	/	/	4		V.		7	1	1	1	1			J	1		./	1				Hop:
SENATOR MULICH 136-N 7357	T	1	V	7	V	V	1	1	1	V		Z	V	/	1	/	1	7	V	A	1	/	1	J	/	/		1	V	/	projec
SEN. STEINEGER 347-N 3245	V	1		V	V		/	1	/		/		V		7	1		V	1	J		/	J	J		V	/	1	/		Steri
SENATOR WERTS 128-S 7360	1	V			V	V	J	V	V	/	7		1	/	1	V	1	1	V	1	1	1	1	/	/	7		1	V		west
Mary Torrence 322-S 5239	V	1	1	in indigates as		V	J	1		/		and the same	1	/	1	V	J	J	1	V	7	7		J	V	J	/	1			10th
Mike Heim 545 N 4439 M. Burghart	V		\checkmark	V	V	V	J		1	/	\checkmark		1	/	1	V	1	1	J	V	V	1	$\sqrt{}$	1	V	1		V	1	/	Meil"
545-N 4443	V	J			\checkmark	_	1	_	1	V				\checkmark		V		V			V	\checkmark	\int		V	1		V	V		Our"
	s511.		,	,			ı	,	1	!	1					1		1	I	I					i	and the same of th		1	. 1	(

	25	28	29	L	15	23	3
SENATOR POMEROY 143-N 7359	V	1	1	V	V	-	
SENATOR WINTER 143-N 7364		1	/	J	V	1	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
SENATOR BURKE 143-N 7370	/				V		- In the second
SEN. FELECIANO 126-S 7355	1	1	V	J	///	8000	
SENATOR GAAR 120-S 7353					/		
SENATOR GAINES 140-N 7388			V				
SENATOR HEIN U	111			11/	11	V	
123-S 7382 S			1	PR			
SENATOR MULICH 136-N 7357	J		V	A	V	3	
SEN. STEINEGER 347-N 3245	/	,		- [V		
SENATOR WERTS 128-S 7360	1	/		\ \	V	V	
Mary Torrence 322-S 5239	1	J	1		J		
Mike Heim 545 N 4439 M. Burghart	V .	$\sqrt{}$	1	11	V		
545-N 4443	+	1	1	1	1	-	
				3	8		